PRUEBA

50 m. Espalda
100 m. Espalda
200 m. Espalda

50 m. Braza
100 m. Braza
200 m. Braza

50 m. Mariposa
100 m. Mariposa
200 m. Mariposa
50 m. Libres

100 m. Libres
200 m. Libres
400 m. Libres
1500 m. Libres
100 m. Estilos

200 m. Estilos
400 m. Estilos

4x50 m. Estilos

4x100 m. Estilos

4x50 m. Libres

4x100 m. Libres

4x200 m. Libres

TIEMPO
00:27,56
00:57,88
02:02,80

00:29,90
01:05,13
02:18,68

00:26,69
00:58,78
02:08,89
00:24,81
00:53,53
01:56,14
04:15,76
16:51,91
01:01,50

02:11,69
04:36,38

01:52,03

04:06,84

01:41,45

03:42,62

08:36,07

LUGAR
Jaén
Gijon
Gijon

Jaén
La Coruia
La Corufia

Mijas

P. Mallorca
La Coruna
Jaén

Jaén
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Jaén

Jaén
Gijon

Jaén

Jaén

Jaén

Jaén

Jaén

FECHA
27/05/2017
19/05/1991
18/05/1991

19/11/2017
23/02/1992
21/02/1992

07/01/1995
09/05/1992
22/02/1992
29/04/2017
06/05/2017
16/03/2007
27/10/1989
10/11/1989
03/05/2014

07/05/1994
18/05/1991

03/05/1997

06/05/2017

22/04/2017

22/04/2017

22/04/2017

RECORDS ABSOLUTOS MASCULINOS PISCINA DE 25 METROS

NADADOR
Jesus Cabrera Espinosa
David Zafra Barbero
David Zafra Barbero

Alfredo Cano Jiménez
Daniel Fernandez Gracia
Daniel Ferndndez Gracia

Félix Jiménez Ruiz
Sergio Zafra Barbero
Sergio Zafra Barbero

Alfredo Cano Jiménez
Alfredo Cano Jiménez
Antonio Cortés Campos
David Zafra Barbero
David Zafra Barbero

Alberto Barragdn Torres
Félix Jiménez Ruiz
David Zafra Barbero

Felix Jiménez Ruiz,
Rafael Beas Martinez,
Ivdn Diez Ruiz,

Pedro P. Perabd Gdmez

Jesus Cabrera Espinosa,
Neil Anta Colmenarejo,
Rafael Cumbreras Garcia,
Alfredo Cano Jiménez

Neil Anta Colmenarejo,
Jesus Cabrera Espinosa,
José C. Jiménez Godino,
Alfredo Cano Jiménez

José C. Jiménez Godino,
Jesus Cabrera Espinosa,
Neil Anta Colmenarejo,

Alfredo Cano Jiménez

Neil Anta Colmenarejo,
Rafael Cumbreras Garcia,
José C. Jiménez Godino,
Alfredo Cano Jiménez

ANO
1995
1971
1971

1999
1974
1974

1975
1975
1975

1999
1999
1990
1971
1971

1996
1975
1971




PRUEBA

50 m. Espalda
100 m. Espalda
200 m. Espalda

50 m. Braza

100 m. Braza
200 m. Braza

50 m. Mariposa
100 m. Mariposa
200 m. Mariposa
50 m. Libres

100 m. Libres
200 m. Libres
400 m. Libres
1500 m. Libres

200 m. Estilos
400 m. Estilos

4x50 m. Estilos

4x100 m. Estilos

4x50 m. Libres

4x100 m. Libres

4x200 m. Libres

TIEMPO
00:28,54
00:59,40
02:04,89

00:31,06
01:04,86
02:19,66
00:27,40
00:59,59
02:10,37
00:24,98
00:55,41
01:59,15
04:27,53
00:00,00

02:15,80
05:02,17

02:00,23

04:09,35

01:47,88

03:46,94

08:36,86

LUGAR
Mdlaga
Barcelona
Barcelona

Mairena
Madrid
Benidorm

Torremolinos
Zaragoza
Stockolmo

Huelva

Los Alcazares
Cadiz
Granada

Granada

Madrid
Zaragoza

Baena

Torremolinos

Baena

Torremolinos

Torremolinos

FECHA
31/07/2014
25/07/1991
23/07/1991

14/07/2017
13/03/1992
19/07/1992
05/03/1999
08/08/1991
19/04/1992
07/07/2000
30/06/2017
02/03/2007
24/07/1984
14/08/1988

27/10/1989
07/08/1991

02/07/2016

05/03/1999

02/07/2016

05/03/1999

05/03/1999

RECORDS ABSOLUTOS MASCULINOS PISCINA DE 50 METROS

NADADOR
Alberto Barragdn Torres
David Zafra Barbero
David Zafra Barbero

Alfredo Cano Jiménez
Daniel Ferndndez Gracia
Daniel Fernandez Gracia

Jacobo Herndndez Martos
Sergio Zafra Barbero
Sergio Zafra Barbero

Jacobo Herndndez Martos
Alfredo Cano Jiménez
Antonio Cortes Campos
David Zafra Barbero
David Zafra Barbero

David Zafra Barbero
Sergio Zafra Barbero

Rafael Cumbreras Garcia,
Alfredo Cano Jiménez,
José C. Jiménez Godino,
Ismael Diaz Quesada

Félix Jiménez Ruiz,

Miguel A. Beas Martinez,
Pedro P. Perabd Gdmez,
Jacobo Herndndez Martos

José C. Jiménez Godino,
Rafael Cumbreras Garcia,
Ismael Diaz Quesada,
Alfredo Cano Jiménez

Pedro P. Perabd Gdmez,
Ivdn Diez Ruiz,

Félix Jiménez Ruiz,

Jacobo Herndndez Martos

Pedro P. Perabd Gamez,
Ivan Diez Ruiz,

Félix Jiménez Ruiz,

Jacobo Herndndez Martos

ANO
1996
1971
1971

1999
1974
1974

1979
1975
1975

1979
1999
1990
1971
1971

1971
1975




